SM150L 7/ SM150LB

13 mm wire wheel —

400 W motor

150 mm grindstone-@

6“ BENCH GRINDER

LED ——e

SM150LB

SPECIFICATIONS

INDUCTION
MOTOR

Can be used for:

rust removal, cleaning
of metal and
non-ferrous metal,
preparation of soldering
and welding work

These scheppach grinders are ideal for all grinding, sharpening and buffing tasks.
Standard equipment includes a K36 and K60 grit grinding discs and wire wheel for
maximum versatility. Ideal for cleaning and preparation for all soldering and welding
projects in addition to a variety of workshop jobs where a bench grinder proves
invaluable. Incorporating a cast iron base and led lights, these bench top grinder/
polishers are the perfect workshop partner for the discerning user.

« Powerful 0.5 HP motor delivers smooth, accurate results
« Grinding / wire brush wheel diameter 150 mm

« Supplied with one coarse disc and one wire brush wheel (SM150LB) for general
workshop grinding and sharpening of metals

« Eye shields protect you from flying debris without obstructing your view
« Built-in LED worklights over wheels keep work piece lit

« Cast-iron base with pre-drilled holes for quick and easy mounting
to a benchtop

« Adjustable tool-rests extend the life of the grinding wheels
« Rubber feet for increased stability

Optional accessories can be found on page 76

Dimensions Lx W x H
Disc size @/ hore @
Sanding disc grit
Speed

Motor

Input

LOGISTICAL DATA

SM150L SM150LB

345 x 190 x 200 mm
150/ 12.7 mm

K36 / K60

2850 rpm

230 - 240 V~

400 W

Weight net / gross
Packaging dimensions
Order No

Barcode

20 Container

40 Container

40 HQ Container

7/8.5kg

390 x 251 x 238 mm
5903107901
4046664064589
1100 pcs

2200 pcs

2700 pces

345 x 190 x 200 mm
150/ 12.7 mm

K36

2850 rpm

230 - 240 V~

400 W

SM150L SM150LB

7/8.5kg

390 x 251 x 238 mm
5903108901
4046664064596
1100 pcs

2200 pcs

2700 pcs
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