SM150L / SM150LB

INDUCTION MOTOR



SM150L





6" BENCH GRINDER

These scheppach grinders are ideal for all grinding, sharpening and buffing tasks. Standard equipment includes a K36 and K60 grit grinding discs and wire wheel for maximum versatility. Ideal for cleaning and preparation for all soldering and welding projects in addition to a variety of workshop jobs where a bench grinder proves invaluable. Incorporating a cast iron base and led lights, these bench top grinder/ polishers are the perfect workshop partner for the discerning user.

- Powerful 0.5 HP motor delivers smooth, accurate results
- Grinding / wire brush wheel diameter 150 mm
- Supplied with one coarse disc and one wire brush wheel (SM150LB) for general workshop grinding and sharpening of metals
- Eye shields protect you from flying debris without obstructing your view
- Built-in LED worklights over wheels keep work piece lit
- Cast-iron base with pre-drilled holes for quick and easy mounting to a benchtop
- Adjustable tool-rests extend the life of the grinding wheels
- Rubber feet for increased stability





SPECIFICATIONS			
	SM150L	SM150LB	
Dimensions L x W x H	345 x 190 x 200 mm	345 x 190 x 200 mm	
Disc size Ø / bore Ø	150 / 12.7 mm	150 / 12.7 mm	
Sanding disc grit	K36 / K60	K36	
Speed	2850 rpm	2850 rpm	
Motor	230 - 240 V~	230 - 240 V~	
Input	400 W	400 W	

LOGISTICAL DATA

	SM150L	SM150LB
Weight net / gross	7 / 8.5 kg	7 / 8.5 kg
Packaging dimensions	390 x 251 x 238 mm	390 x 251 x 238 mm
Order No	5903107901	5903108901
Barcode	4046664064589	4046664064596
20 Container	1100 pcs	1100 pcs
40 Container	2200 pcs	2200 pcs
40 HQ Container	2700 pcs	2700 pcs